
 
 

 

 

 
 

PRESS RELEASE 
CRIMINAL INVESTIGATIONS DIVISION 

TUESDAY 
DECEMBER 27, 2016 

 
INCIDENT 

 
CASE #: 

 
DATE & TIME 

 
LOCATION 

 
ITEMS TAKEN / MISC. 

 
VALUE 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
1ST 

16124596 12/22/16  2:51PM SAM JONES ROAD 
BUHL, AL 

HOUSEHOLD ITEMS 
JEWELRY 

PURSE 
OTHER 

 

175.00 
1075.00 
215.00 
170.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 16124705 12/22/16  11:55PM RUTHERFORD DRIVE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

TV(S) 1799.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 16124810 12/23/16  1:31PM CREST DRIVE 
MCCALLA, AL 

BOOTS 
MEDICATION 

TOOLS 

80.00 
2.00 

100.00 

UNLAWFUL 
BREAKING AND 

ENTERING A 
VEHICLE 

16124967 12/24/16  1:01PM RUSH DRIVE 
NORTHPORT, AL 

VEHICLE PARTS 
MEDICATION 

1100.00 
175.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 16124977 12/24/16  1:20PM KEENES MILL ROAD 
COTTONDALE, AL 

JEWELRY 600.00 

BURGLARY 3RD 16125063 12/24/16  9:10PM HIGHPOINT DRIVE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

COMPUTER 
CONSUMABLE GOODS 

MERCHANDISE 
GIFT CARD 
FIRE CASE 

RADIO 
 

250.00 
75.00 
40.00 
50.00 
20.00 
650.00 



 
 
 

BURGLARY 3RD 

 
 

16125254 

 
 

12/26/16  9:25AM 

 
 

VIRGINIA DRIVE 
TUSCALOOSA, AL 

 
 

TV(S) 
DVD PLAYER 

LAPTOP 
FIREARM 
JEWELRY 

 
 

800.00 
400.00 
600.00 
200.00 
800.00 

THEFT OF PROPERTY 
1ST 

16125274 12/26/16  11:51AM WOODBRIAR DRIVE 
COTTONDALE, AL 

FLATWARE 3500.00 

 
 


